Team 'Schedule

Boys 8th Grade Basketball

Berrien Springs HS
201 Sylvester Avenue

Joe Stephens

School Phone: 269-

4711748

104212022 to 6/9/2023 Berrien Springs, M1 49103 Fax:
jstephens@homeoftheshamrocks.or
a
Basketball
Boys 8th Grade
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 11/14/22  Brandywine Middle School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 11/16/22  Fair Plain Renaissance Middle School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 11/21/22 - Dowagiac High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 11/22/22 Coloma Middle School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 11/28/22  Bridgman Public Schools Away 06:00 FM
Wednesday 11/30/22 Upton Middle School ( St. Joe (A Tournament) Home 05:00 FM
vs.TBD)
Salurday 12/03/22  Upton Middle Scheol ( St. Joe (A Tournament) Away TBA
vs. TBD)
Monday 12/05/22 BUCHANAN MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 12/07/22 Watervliet High School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 12/12/22 Dowagiac High School Home 05:00 PM
Wednesday 12/14/22 Lakeshore MS-Stevensville Away 5:00 PM
Monday 12/19/22 ' Dowagiac High School Home 5:00 PM
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